
THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING WITH US. 
www.VBeltSupply.com

CROSS REFERENCE

www.VBeltSupply.com
Office Hours: Monday - Friday 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM (CST)
Local: (605) 335-9598 | Toll Free: (888) 291-5450
salesteam@vbeltsupply.com

Roller Chain is the newest product 
line we are offering online.

 Please take a tour at 
www.RollerChainSupply.com

GATES BELTS

Cogged Wedge Belts - 8VX

www.VBeltSupply.com



THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING WITH US. 
www.VBeltSupply.com

VBeltSupply Part Number

8VX1320
8VX1400
8VX1600
8VX1700
8VX1800
8VX1900
8VX1500
8VX2000

Gates Part Number

8VX1320
8VX1400
8VX1600
8VX1700
8VX1800
8VX1900
8VX1500
8VX2000

Top Width

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

Outside Meas. (APPROXIMATE)

132"
140"
160"
170"
180"
190"
150"
200"

P: (888) 291-5450
E: salesteam@vbeltsupply.com

GATES V-BELTS   V-BELT SUPPLY CROSS REFERENCE


	gates8VXcover
	gatesSection8VXpage2



