www.VBeltSupply.com

GATES BELTS CROSS REFERENCE

Cogged Wedge Belts - 8VX





THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING WITH US. www.VBeltSupply.com

www.VBeltSupply.com Office Hours: Monday - Friday 7:30 AM - 5:00 PM (CST) Local: (605) 335-9598 | Toll Free: (888) 291-5450 salesteam@vbeltsupply.com

Roller Chain is the newest product line we are offering online. Please take a tour at www.RollerChainSupply.com





GATES V-BELTS

V-BELT SUPPLY CROSS REFERENCE

VBeltSupply Part Number	Gates Part Number	Top Width	Outside Meas. (APPROXIMATE)
8VX1320	8VX1320	1"	132"
8VX1400	8VX1400	1"	140"
8VX1600	8VX1600	1"	160"
8VX1700	8VX1700	1"	170"
8VX1800	8VX1800	1"	180"
8VX1900	8VX1900	1"	190"
8VX1500	8VX1500	1"	150"
8VX2000	8VX2000	1"	200"